Athleten
Regensburg

Rekorde Bestleistungen

Bestleistungen und Rekorde

Disziplin Zeit
20-km-StraBengehen Mannschaft  [5:59:40 Std.
20-km-StralRengehen Mannschaft  |5:58:19 Std.
50-km-StraRengehen 5:06:27 Std.
20-km-StralRengehen Mannschaft  |5:52:06 Std.
10-km-StraRengehen 50:42,0 Min.
5-km-StralRengehen 25:33 Min.
10000-m-Bahngehen 52:13,02 Min.
10-km-StraRengehen 52:05,0 Min.
30-km-StraRengehen 2:48:39 Std.
20-km-StraBengehen 1:46:02 Std.

Athlet Verband

Bezirk Bestleistung
Bezirk Bestleistung
Bezirk Bestleistung
Bezirk Bestleistung
Bezirk Bestleistung
Bezirk Bestleistung
BLV Rekord

BLV Bestleistung
BLV Bestleistung
BLV Bestleistung

Datum Ort

27.03.1999|Eilenburg
17.04.1999|Niederaichbach
09.10.1999|Onsbach
15.04.2000|Onsbach
04.05.2003|Spittal (A)
14.06.2009 Naumburg
05.05.2007 |Regensburg
18.05.2007 |Regensburg
20.05.2007 |Regensburg
23.06.2007 [Niederaichbach

M = HEEEE

Berzl Josef

Hammer Wolfgang

Muiller Carlo

Hucke Reinhard

Kuhnapfel Ansgar

Schmid Christine

Berzl Jonas

Herrmann Matthias

seit 1998

BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord

BLV Bestleistung
BLV Bestleistung
BLV Bestleistung

BLV Rekord

Bezirk Bestleistung

5000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)
3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)
10000-m-Bahngehen
3000-m-Bahngehen
3000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft
5000-m-Bahngehen
5000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft
10-km-StraRengehen Mannschaft
5-km-StralRengehen
20-km-StraRengehen
5000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)

20-km-StraBengehen Mannschaft

26:05,6 Min.
15:13,0 Min.
52:09,93 Min.
14:41,0 Min.
50:08,5 Min.
25:23,68 Min.

1:32:31,51 Std.

3:10:13 Std.
25:33 Min.
1:54:03 Std.
28:14,03 Min.

5:59:40 Std.

19.01.2008 Furth
29.02.2008 Erfurt
14.06.2008 Regensburg
26.07.2008 Mainburg
26.07.2008 Mainburg
06.09.2008 Diez
06.09.2008 Diez
11.10.2008 Niederaichbach
14.06.2009 Naumburg
23.09.2012 Redlham (A)
18.01.2014 Minchen

27.03.1999(Eilenburg

Bezirk Bestleistung

20-km-StraBengehen Mannschaft

5:58:19 Std.

17.04.1999|Niederaichbach

Bezirk Bestleistung
Bezirk Bestleistung

BLV Rekord

BLV Bestleistung

BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord

Bezirk Bestleistung

BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord

BLV Bestleistung

BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord

BLV Bestleistung

BLV Rekord
BLV Rekord

Bezirk Bestleistung

Bezirk Bestleistung

Bezirk Rekord
Bezirk Rekord

Bezirk Rekord

Bezirk Bestleistung

Bezirk Rekord

20-km-StraBengehen Mannschaft
10-km-StraRengehen Mannschaft
5000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft

10-km-StraRengehen Mannschaft

3000-m-Bahngehen
3000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft
10-km-StraRengehen Mannschaft

3000-m-Bahngehen
3000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft
5000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft
10-km-StraBengehen Mannschaft
3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)
3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)
5000-m-Bahngehen
5000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)
3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)
5-km-StralRengehen
5000-m-Bahngehen
3000-m-Bahngehen

10-km-StraRengehen Mannschaft
10-km-StraRengehen
5000-m-Bahngehen
3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)

3000-m-Bahngehen
3-km-StralRengehen

3000-m-Bahngehen

www.gehsport.de

5:52:06 Std.
3:06:05,5 Std.

1:32:31,51 Std.

3:10:13 Std.

14:32,0 Min.
50:08,5 Min.
3:06:05,5 Std.

20:55,0 Min.
50:08,5 Min.

1:32:31,51 Std.

3:10:13 Std.
21:23,17 Min.
21:18,66 Min.
35:21,00 Min.
35:42,78 Min.
21:00,03 Min.
34:21 Min.
34:18,88 Min.
20:53,8 Min.

3:06:05,5 Std.
1:16:03,8 Std.
36:23,04 Min.
21:28,80 Min.

20:11,96 Min.
20:25 Min.

20:06,27 Min.

15.04.2000]|Onsbach
09.10.2010 Niederaichbach
06.09.2008 Diez
11.10.2008 Niederaichbach

26.07.2008 Mainburg
26.07.2008 Mainburg
09.10.2010 Niederaichbach

26.07.2008 Mainburg
26.07.2008 Mainburg
06.09.2008 Diez
11.10.2008 Niederaichbach
24.01.2009 Minchen
30.01.2010 Hamburg
29.08.2009 Jiiterbog
23.01.2010 Farth
30.01.2010 Frankfurt
19.06.2010 Breitenbrunn
04.09.2010 Bdhlertal
15.04.2011 Reichenbach

09.10.2010 Niederaichbach
28.05.2011 Bad Abbach
03.10.2015 Aichach
17.11.2018 Erfurt

14.06.2008 Regensburg
11.10.2008 Niederaichbach

14.06.2008 Regensburg

13.01.2026




