

## Rekorde

Athleten  
Regensburg

## Bestleistungen

Bestleistungen und Rekorde						
Athlet	Verband		Disziplin	Zeit	Datum	Ort
Berzl Josef	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	20-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	5:59:40 Std.	27.03.1999	Eilenburg
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	20-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	5:58:19 Std.	17.04.1999	Niederaichbach
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	50-km-Straßengehen	5:06:27 Std.	09.10.1999	Önsbach
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	20-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	5:52:06 Std.	15.04.2000	Önsbach
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	10-km-Straßengehen	50:42,0 Min.	04.05.2003	Spittal (A)
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	5-km-Straßengehen	25:33 Min.	14.06.2009	Naumburg
	BLV Rekord	M55	10000-m-Bahngehen	52:13,02 Min.	05.05.2007	Regensburg
	BLV Bestleistung	M55	10-km-Straßengehen	52:05,0 Min.	18.05.2007	Regensburg
	BLV Bestleistung	M55	30-km-Straßengehen	2:48:39 Std.	20.05.2007	Regensburg
	BLV Bestleistung	M55	20-km-Straßengehen	1:46:02 Std.	23.06.2007	Niederaichbach
	BLV Rekord	M55	5000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)	26:05,6 Min.	19.01.2008	Fürth
	BLV Rekord	M55	3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)	15:13,0 Min.	29.02.2008	Erfurt
	BLV Rekord	M55	10000-m-Bahngehen	52:09,93 Min.	14.06.2008	Regensburg
	BLV Rekord	M55	3000-m-Bahngehen	14:41,0 Min.	26.07.2008	Mainburg
	BLV Rekord	M40	3000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft	50:08,5 Min.	26.07.2008	Mainburg
	BLV Rekord	M55	5000-m-Bahngehen	25:23,68 Min.	06.09.2008	Diez
	BLV Rekord	M55	5000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft	1:32:31,51 Std.	06.09.2008	Diez
	BLV Bestleistung	M55	10-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	3:10:13 Std.	11.10.2008	Niederaichbach
	BLV Bestleistung	M55	5-km-Straßengehen	25:33 Min.	14.06.2009	Naumburg
	BLV Bestleistung	M60	20-km-Straßengehen	1:54:03 Std.	23.09.2012	Redlham (A)
	BLV Rekord	M60	5000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)	28:14,03 Min.	18.01.2014	München
Hammer Wolfgang	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	20-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	5:59:40 Std.	27.03.1999	Eilenburg
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	20-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	5:58:19 Std.	17.04.1999	Niederaichbach
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	20-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	5:52:06 Std.	15.04.2000	Önsbach
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	10-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	3:06:05,5 Std.	09.10.2010	Niederaichbach
	BLV Rekord	M55	5000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft	1:32:31,51 Std.	06.09.2008	Diez
	BLV Bestleistung	M55	10-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	3:10:13 Std.	11.10.2008	Niederaichbach
Müller Carlo	BLV Rekord	M40	3000-m-Bahngehen	14:32,0 Min.	26.07.2008	Mainburg
	BLV Rekord	M40	3000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft	50:08,5 Min.	26.07.2008	Mainburg
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	10-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	3:06:05,5 Std.	09.10.2010	Niederaichbach
Hucke Reinhard	BLV Rekord	M70	3000-m-Bahngehen	20:55,0 Min.	26.07.2008	Mainburg
	BLV Rekord	M40	3000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft	50:08,5 Min.	26.07.2008	Mainburg
	BLV Rekord	M55	5000-m-Bahngehen Mannschaft	1:32:31,51 Std.	06.09.2008	Diez
	BLV Bestleistung	M55	10-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	3:10:13 Std.	11.10.2008	Niederaichbach
	BLV Rekord	M75	3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)	21:23,17 Min.	24.01.2009	München
	BLV Rekord	M75	3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)	21:18,66 Min.	30.01.2010	Hamburg
	BLV Rekord	M75	5000-m-Bahngehen	35:21,00 Min.	29.08.2009	Jüterbog
	BLV Rekord	M75	5000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)	35:42,78 Min.	23.01.2010	Fürth
	BLV Rekord	M75	3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)	21:00,03 Min.	30.01.2010	Frankfurt
	BLV Bestleistung	M75	5-km-Straßengehen	34:21 Min.	19.06.2010	Breitenbrunn
	BLV Rekord	M75	5000-m-Bahngehen	34:18,88 Min.	04.09.2010	Bühlertal
	BLV Rekord	M75	3000-m-Bahngehen	20:53,8 Min.	15.04.2011	Reichenbach
Kühnapfel Ansgar	Bezirk Bestleistung	M	10-km-Straßengehen Mannschaft	3:06:05,5 Std.	09.10.2010	Niederaichbach
Schmid Christine	Bezirk Bestleistung	W	10-km-Straßengehen	1:16:03,8 Std.	28.05.2011	Bad Abbach
	Bezirk Rekord	W	5000-m-Bahngehen	36:23,04 Min.	03.10.2015	Aichach
	Bezirk Rekord	W	3000-m-Bahngehen (Halle)	21:28,80 Min.	17.11.2018	Erfurt
Berzl Jonas	Bezirk Rekord	M15	3000-m-Bahngehen	20:11,96 Min.	14.06.2008	Regensburg
	Bezirk Bestleistung	M15	3-km-Straßengehen	20:25 Min.	11.10.2008	Niederaichbach
Herrmann Matthias	Bezirk Rekord	M13	3000-m-Bahngehen	20:06,27 Min.	14.06.2008	Regensburg